
Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registrated by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  for the Calendar Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

AUCY AUTO CYCL TRLR TRUK Sum: 

4HF 20 114 134 

ACY 1,049 1 1,050 

AMA 509 1,597 2,106 

AMC 64 64 

ANT 2,874 6 1,065 3,945 

AUT 1,257,704 2,239,356 3,497,060 

BSA 86 286 372 

BUS 11,613 11,613 

CCC 142 569 711 

CHW 161 632 793 

CLS 1,265 2,095 3,360 

CLW 535 1,726 2,261 

CMC 32,072 32,072 

COL 2 158,978 69,796 228,776 

CRN 604 1,632 2,236 

CVG 179 978 1,157 

CYC 2 1 271,279 271,282 

DIS 2 8,588 32,160 40,750 

DMC 818 818 

DUK 145 1,179 1,324 

ELK 69 650 719 

EMT 211 1,244 1,455 

END 2,099 5,621 7,720 

ENG 49 474 523 

ENN 2,167 8,234 10,401 

FFO 542 4,484 5,026 

FIX 261 845 1,106 

FLT 7,343 17,046 24,389 

FRF 456 4,547 5,003 

FRM 1 63,327 63,328 

FTL 20,116 20,116 

Sum: 1,066 1,517,359 344,568 673,821 3,847,557 6,384,371 
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registrated by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  for the Calendar Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

AUCY AUTO CYCL TRLR TRUK Sum: 

GLF 293 864 1,157 

GST 105 356 461 

HAR 878 4,059 4,937 

HCN 8 17 25 

HEG 315 783 1,098 

HEM 1 2,220 7,023 9,244 

HFM 2 8,509 8,511 

HMC 1,707 1,707 

HMM 19 19 

HMV 29 30 742 801 

HOB 2 17,150 11,683 28,835 

HSV 2 490 492 

HTK 1 149,953 149,954 

ICE 1,111 3,579 4,690 

IGT 1,483 4,677 6,160 

KID 379 1,303 1,682 

LCF 33 163 196 

LEM 422 1,525 1,947 

LIF 238 875 1,113 

LSV 1,961 163 2,124 

LTK 136 991,845 991,981 

LTL 6,600 6,600 

MBK 1,089 2,692 3,781 

MBN 927 2,878 3,805 

MBO 1 1,607 6,010 7,618 

MCA 55 787 842 

MCW 54 114 168 

MDH 1 2 3 

MGP 99 292 391 

MLG 2 4,708 20,304 25,014 

MNC 270 270 

MPD 1 35,756 35,757 

MRQ 492 1,511 2,003 

MTM 1 21,180 21,181 

MUN 1,673 12 6,517 51,657 59,859 

NUR 258 1,273 1,531 

Sum: 1,066 1,517,359 344,568 673,821 3,847,557 6,384,371 
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registrated by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  for the Calendar Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

AUCY AUTO CYCL TRLR TRUK Sum: 

OFF 1,227 73 7,308 8,608 

ONI 151 50 20 491 712 

PAK 2 2,460 11,349 13,811 

RAM 1 25,188 1 26,865 52,055 

RVT 123,875 4 123,879 

SOV 719 4 1,268 4,408 6,399 

SPF 175 384 559 

SPT 463 1,422 1,885 

SPX 19 19 1,095 1,133 

STL 3 349,370 9 349,382 

TMP 2,783 45 2 6,301 9,131 

TOR 10,833 10,833 

TRE 204 983 1,187 

TRL 165,926 165,926 

TRT 116 721 837 

UTL 72 538 610 

VET 1 610 3,686 4,297 

VMC 2,465 2,465 

VST 116 347 463 

WHF 99 221 320 

WNG 94 323 417 

WTU 131 1,663 1,794 

XPW 14 27 41 

Sum: 1,066 1,517,359 344,568 673,821 3,847,557 6,384,371 
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registrated by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  for the Calendar Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

AUCY AUTO CYCL TRLR Sum: 

4HF 4HF18    20 134 

ACY ACY01    491 491 

ACY ACY22    449 1 450 

ACY ACY24    109 109 

AMA AMA01    509 2,106 

AMC AMC00    64 64 

ANT ANT00    2,874 6 3,945 

AUT AUT01    1,257,704 3,497,060 

BSA BSA16    86 372 

BUS BUS01    11,613 

CCC CCC16    142 711 

CHW CHW18    63 320 

CHW CHW20    98 473 

CLS CLS01    1,265 3,360 

CLW CLW17    535 2,261 

CMC CMC00    30,903 30,903 

CMC CMC24    1,169 1,169 

COL COL00    2 158,978 228,776 

CRN CRN24    604 2,236 

CVG CVG00    2 

CVG CVG06    179 1,155 

CYC CYC03    2 1 237,688 237,691 

CYC CYC24    33,589 33,589 

CYC VMC00    2 2 

DIS DIS01    2 8,588 40,750 

DMC CYC00    27 27 

DMC CYCDIS03 717 717 

DMC CYCDIS24 74 74 

DUK DKS01    145 1,324 

ELK ELK16    69 719 

EMT EMT11    211 1,455 

Sum: 1,066 1,517,359 344,568 673,821 6,384,371 
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registrated by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  for the Calendar Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

TRUK Sum: 

4HF 4HF18    114 134 

ACY ACY01    491 

ACY ACY22    450 

ACY ACY24    109 

AMA AMA01    1,597 2,106 

AMC AMC00    64 

ANT ANT00    1,065 3,945 

AUT AUT01    2,239,356 3,497,060 

BSA BSA16    286 372 

BUS BUS01    11,613 11,613 

CCC CCC16    569 711 

CHW CHW18    257 320 

CHW CHW20    375 473 

CLS CLS01    2,095 3,360 

CLW CLW17    1,726 2,261 

CMC CMC00    30,903 

CMC CMC24    1,169 

COL COL00    69,796 228,776 

CRN CRN24    1,632 2,236 

CVG CVG00    2 2 

CVG CVG06    976 1,155 

CYC CYC03    237,691 

CYC CYC24    33,589 

CYC VMC00    2 

DIS DIS01    32,160 40,750 

DMC CYC00    27 

DMC CYCDIS03 717 

DMC CYCDIS24 74 

DUK DKS01    1,179 1,324 

ELK ELK16    650 719 

EMT EMT11    1,244 1,455 

Sum: 3,847,557 6,384,371 
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registrated by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  for the Calendar Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

AUCY AUTO CYCL TRLR Sum: 

END END00    1 6 

END END06    2,098 7,714 

ENG ENG20    49 523 

ENN ENN10    403 1,622 

ENN ENN15    1,764 8,779 

FFO FFO11    542 5,026 

FIX FIX23    261 1,106 

FLT FLT22    7,343 24,389 

FRF CVG00    1 1 

FRF FRF06    455 5,002 

FRM FRM08    1 63,328 

FTL FTLA08   270 270 

FTL FTLB08   698 698 

FTL FTLC08   2,845 2,845 

FTL FTLD08   3,032 3,032 

FTL FTLE08   3,149 3,149 

FTL FTLF08   2,586 2,586 

FTL FTLG08   1,812 1,812 

FTL FTLH08   181 181 

FTL FTLJ08   46 46 

FTL FTLK08   37 37 

FTL FTLL08   31 31 

FTL FTLM08   9 9 

FTL FTLN08   8 8 

FTL FTLP08   11 11 

FTL FTLQ08   12 12 

FTL FTLR08   2 2 

FTL FTLS08   4 4 

FTL FTLT08   42 42 

FTL FTLX08   1,965 1,965 

FTL FTLY08   3,376 3,376 

GLF GLF06    99 375 

GLF GLF22    118 469 

GLF GLF25    76 313 

GST GST06    105 461 

HAR HAR10    878 4,937 

Sum: 1,066 1,517,359 344,568 673,821 6,384,371 
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registrated by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  for the Calendar Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

TRUK Sum: 

END END00    5 6 

END END06    5,616 7,714 

ENG ENG20    474 523 

ENN ENN10    1,219 1,622 

ENN ENN15    7,015 8,779 

FFO FFO11    4,484 5,026 

FIX FIX23    845 1,106 

FLT FLT22    17,046 24,389 

FRF CVG00    1 

FRF FRF06    4,547 5,002 

FRM FRM08    63,327 63,328 

FTL FTLA08   270 

FTL FTLB08   698 

FTL FTLC08   2,845 

FTL FTLD08   3,032 

FTL FTLE08   3,149 

FTL FTLF08   2,586 

FTL FTLG08   1,812 

FTL FTLH08   181 

FTL FTLJ08   46 

FTL FTLK08   37 

FTL FTLL08   31 

FTL FTLM08   9 

FTL FTLN08   8 

FTL FTLP08   11 

FTL FTLQ08   12 

FTL FTLR08   2 

FTL FTLS08   4 

FTL FTLT08   42 

FTL FTLX08   1,965 

FTL FTLY08   3,376 

GLF GLF06    276 375 

GLF GLF22    351 469 

GLF GLF25    237 313 

GST GST06    356 461 

HAR HAR10    4,059 4,937 

Sum: 3,847,557 6,384,371 
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registrated by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  for the Calendar Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

AUCY AUTO CYCL TRLR Sum: 

HCN HCN19    8 25 

HEG HEG06    315 1,098 

HEM HEG00    3 

HEM HEM06    1 2,220 9,241 

HFM HFME08   1 885 

HFM HFME24   24 

HFM HFMF08   1 804 

HFM HFMF24   8 

HFM HFMG08   1,394 

HFM HFMG24   20 

HFM HFMH08   1,411 

HFM HFMH24   11 

HFM HFMJ08   551 

HFM HFMJ24   10 

HFM HFMK08   295 

HFM HFML08   703 

HFM HFMM08   862 

HFM HFMN08   261 

HFM HFMP08   295 

HFM HFMQ08   402 

HFM HFMR08   304 

HFM HFMS08   94 

HFM HFMT08   177 

HMC HMC00    1,588 1,588 

HMC HMC24    119 119 

HMM HMM10    19 19 

HMV HMV10    29 30 801 

HOB HOB00    2 17,150 28,835 

HSV AUT01ZY  2 492 

HTK HTKD08   1 26,119 

HTK HTKE08   16,065 

HTK HTKF08   11,863 

HTK HTKG08   14,251 

HTK HTKH08   3,266 

HTK HTKJ08   2,352 

HTK HTKK08   439 

Sum: 1,066 1,517,359 344,568 673,821 6,384,371 
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registrated by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  for the Calendar Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

TRUK Sum: 

HCN HCN19    17 25 

HEG HEG06    783 1,098 

HEM HEG00    3 3 

HEM HEM06    7,020 9,241 

HFM HFME08   884 885 

HFM HFME24   24 24 

HFM HFMF08   803 804 

HFM HFMF24   8 8 

HFM HFMG08   1,394 1,394 

HFM HFMG24   20 20 

HFM HFMH08   1,411 1,411 

HFM HFMH24   11 11 

HFM HFMJ08   551 551 

HFM HFMJ24   10 10 

HFM HFMK08   295 295 

HFM HFML08   703 703 

HFM HFMM08   862 862 

HFM HFMN08   261 261 

HFM HFMP08   295 295 

HFM HFMQ08   402 402 

HFM HFMR08   304 304 

HFM HFMS08   94 94 

HFM HFMT08   177 177 

HMC HMC00    1,588 

HMC HMC24    119 

HMM HMM10    19 

HMV HMV10    742 801 

HOB HOB00    11,683 28,835 

HSV AUT01ZY  490 492 

HTK HTKD08   26,118 26,119 

HTK HTKE08   16,065 16,065 

HTK HTKF08   11,863 11,863 

HTK HTKG08   14,251 14,251 

HTK HTKH08   3,266 3,266 

HTK HTKJ08   2,352 2,352 

HTK HTKK08   439 439 

Sum: 3,847,557 6,384,371 
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registrated by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  for the Calendar Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

AUCY AUTO CYCL TRLR Sum: 

HTK HTKL08   697 

HTK HTKM08   1,589 

HTK HTKN08   419 

HTK HTKP08   1,011 

HTK HTKQ08   1,627 

HTK HTKR08   4,116 

HTK HTKS08   1,227 

HTK HTKT08   1,233 

HTK HTKX08   63,680 

ICE ICE22    1,111 4,690 

IGT IGT14    1,483 6,160 

KID CCF10    168 844 

KID KID00    211 838 

LCF LCF10    33 196 

LEM LEM15    422 1,947 

LIF LIF08    238 1,113 

LSV LSV08    1,961 2,124 

LTK LTK01    136 991,981 

LTL LTL01    6,600 6,600 

MBK MBK16    1,089 3,781 

MBN MBN10    617 2,371 

MBN MBN20    310 1,434 

MBO MBO10    698 3,088 

MBO MBO20    1 909 4,530 

MCA MCA18    55 842 

MCW MCW19    54 168 

MDH MDH00    1 1 

MDH MDH09    2 

MGP MGP01    99 391 

MLG MLG00    3 11 

MLG MLG06    565 2,946 

MLG MLG08    2 4,140 22,057 

MNC MNC00    270 270 

MPD MPD00    4,586 4,586 

MPD MPD03    1 31,170 31,171 

MRQ MRQ10    492 2,003 

Sum: 1,066 1,517,359 344,568 673,821 6,384,371 
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registrated by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  for the Calendar Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

TRUK Sum: 

HTK HTKL08   697 697 

HTK HTKM08   1,589 1,589 

HTK HTKN08   419 419 

HTK HTKP08   1,011 1,011 

HTK HTKQ08   1,627 1,627 

HTK HTKR08   4,116 4,116 

HTK HTKS08   1,227 1,227 

HTK HTKT08   1,233 1,233 

HTK HTKX08   63,680 63,680 

ICE ICE22    3,579 4,690 

IGT IGT14    4,677 6,160 

KID CCF10    676 844 

KID KID00    627 838 

LCF LCF10    163 196 

LEM LEM15    1,525 1,947 

LIF LIF08    875 1,113 

LSV LSV08    163 2,124 

LTK LTK01    991,845 991,981 

LTL LTL01    6,600 

MBK MBK16    2,692 3,781 

MBN MBN10    1,754 2,371 

MBN MBN20    1,124 1,434 

MBO MBO10    2,390 3,088 

MBO MBO20    3,620 4,530 

MCA MCA18    787 842 

MCW MCW19    114 168 

MDH MDH00    1 

MDH MDH09    2 2 

MGP MGP01    292 391 

MLG MLG00    8 11 

MLG MLG06    2,381 2,946 

MLG MLG08    17,915 22,057 

MNC MNC00    270 

MPD MPD00    4,586 

MPD MPD03    31,171 

MRQ MRQ10    1,511 2,003 

Sum: 3,847,557 6,384,371 

Page 8 of 12 
RPT 20 VAL VEH_PLT_FL_ANYL_CALYR 

Refresh Date:  1/5/26 



Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registrated by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  for the Calendar Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

AUCY AUTO CYCL TRLR Sum: 

MTM MTM07    1 21,181 

MUN MUN00    1,673 12 6,517 59,859 

NUR NUR16    258 1,531 

OFF OFF00    1,227 73 8,608 

ONI ONI00    151 50 20 712 

PAK PAK01    2 2,460 13,811 

RAM RAM21    1 25,188 1 52,055 

RVT RVT08    123,875 123,879 

SOV SOV00    719 4 1,268 6,399 

SPF SPF23    175 559 

SPT SPT06    463 1,885 

SPX SPX03    19 19 1,133 

STL STL00    3 349,370 349,382 

TMP TMP00    2,783 45 2 9,131 

TOR TORC08   2 

TOR TORD08   20 

TOR TORE08   52 

TOR TORF08   66 

TOR TORG08   71 

TOR TORH08   182 

TOR TORJ08   176 

TOR TORK08   104 

TOR TORL08   245 

TOR TORM08   606 

TOR TORN08   70 

TOR TORP08   158 

TOR TORQ08   239 

TOR TORR08   199 

TOR TORS08   86 

TOR TORT08   8,554 

TOR TORX08   3 

TRE TRE24    204 1,187 

TRL TRLA08   16,102 16,102 

TRL TRLB08   25,328 25,328 

TRL TRLC08   47,699 47,699 

TRL TRLD08   15,915 15,915 

Sum: 1,066 1,517,359 344,568 673,821 6,384,371 
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registrated by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  for the Calendar Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

TRUK Sum: 

MTM MTM07    21,180 21,181 

MUN MUN00    51,657 59,859 

NUR NUR16    1,273 1,531 

OFF OFF00    7,308 8,608 

ONI ONI00    491 712 

PAK PAK01    11,349 13,811 

RAM RAM21    26,865 52,055 

RVT RVT08    4 123,879 

SOV SOV00    4,408 6,399 

SPF SPF23    384 559 

SPT SPT06    1,422 1,885 

SPX SPX03    1,095 1,133 

STL STL00    9 349,382 

TMP TMP00    6,301 9,131 

TOR TORC08   2 2 

TOR TORD08   20 20 

TOR TORE08   52 52 

TOR TORF08   66 66 

TOR TORG08   71 71 

TOR TORH08   182 182 

TOR TORJ08   176 176 

TOR TORK08   104 104 

TOR TORL08   245 245 

TOR TORM08   606 606 

TOR TORN08   70 70 

TOR TORP08   158 158 

TOR TORQ08   239 239 

TOR TORR08   199 199 

TOR TORS08   86 86 

TOR TORT08   8,554 8,554 

TOR TORX08   3 3 

TRE TRE24    983 1,187 

TRL TRLA08   16,102 

TRL TRLB08   25,328 

TRL TRLC08   47,699 

TRL TRLD08   15,915 

Sum: 3,847,557 6,384,371 
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registrated by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  for the Calendar Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

AUCY AUTO CYCL TRLR Sum: 

TRL TRLE08   7,092 7,092 

TRL TRLF08   4,720 4,720 

TRL TRLG08   3,926 3,926 

TRL TRLH08   1,147 1,147 

TRL TRLJ08   660 660 

TRL TRLK08   768 768 

TRL TRLL08   649 649 

TRL TRLM08   131 131 

TRL TRLN08   52 52 

TRL TRLP08   343 343 

TRL TRLQ08   98 98 

TRL TRLR08   60 60 

TRL TRLS08   10 10 

TRL TRLT08   88 88 

TRL TRLX08   25,639 25,639 

TRL TRLY08   15,499 15,499 

TRT TRT14    116 837 

UTL UTL20    72 610 

VET VET09    1 610 4,297 

VMC VMC00    2,465 2,465 

VST VST21    116 463 

WHF WHF06    99 320 

WNG WNG06    94 417 

WTU WTU16    131 1,794 

XPW XPW00    14 41 

Sum: 1,066 1,517,359 344,568 673,821 6,384,371 
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Wisconsin Department Of Transportation Valid 
Vehicle Registrated by Vehicle Type Within Plate 

Type  for the Calendar Year ending 2025 

Vehicle Type 
Plate Type 

TRUK Sum: 

TRL TRLE08   7,092 

TRL TRLF08   4,720 

TRL TRLG08   3,926 

TRL TRLH08   1,147 

TRL TRLJ08   660 

TRL TRLK08   768 

TRL TRLL08   649 

TRL TRLM08   131 

TRL TRLN08   52 

TRL TRLP08   343 

TRL TRLQ08   98 

TRL TRLR08   60 

TRL TRLS08   10 

TRL TRLT08   88 

TRL TRLX08   25,639 

TRL TRLY08   15,499 

TRT TRT14    721 837 

UTL UTL20    538 610 

VET VET09    3,686 4,297 

VMC VMC00    2,465 

VST VST21    347 463 

WHF WHF06    221 320 

WNG WNG06    323 417 

WTU WTU16    1,663 1,794 

XPW XPW00    27 41 

Sum: 3,847,557 6,384,371 
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